
St John Vianney Catholic Primary School
Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

F
u

ll
G

o
v
e

rn
in

g

F
u

ll
G

o
v
e

rn
in

g

F
u

ll
G

o
v
e

rn
in

g

F
u

ll
G

o
v
e

rn
in

g

F
u

ll
G

o
v
e

rn
in

g

F
u

ll
G

o
v
e

rn
in

g

Governor Governor Type 0
7

 O
c
t

2
0

2
4

2
5

 N
o

v
2

0
2

4

2
7

 J
a

n
2

0
2

5

2
4

 M
a

r
2

0
2

5

1
2

 M
a

y
2

0
2

5

0
7

 J
u

l
2

0
2

5

Mrs Susan Bridge Y Y Y Y Y

Mr John Butler Foundation governor Y Y Y Y Y Y

Councillor Nova Charlton Local Authority Governor Y N Y Y N Y

Mrs Anne-Louise Friar Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y Y

Andy Houghton Foundation governor Y Y Y Y Y

Riane Martin Y Y Y N Y

Mrs Julia Percy Staff governor Y Y Y Y Y N

Mike Roberts Parent governor Y Y N Y Y Y

Jon-Paul Woodward Foundation governor Y Y Y Y Y N

Garyth Wright Foundation governor Y N Y Y Y N




